
Bellinzago 06 07 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I. 16:14.203
Tempo gara

1 1:51.419 + 05.116 11:40:44.438  50,307

2 1:46.303 --------- 11:42:30.741  52,729

3 1:46.595 + 00.292 11:44:17.336  52,584

4 1:47.019 + 00.716 11:46:04.355  52,376

5 1:47.991 + 01.688 11:47:52.346  51,904

6 1:48.244 + 01.941 11:49:40.590  51,783

7 1:48.549 + 02.246 11:51:29.139  51,638

8 1:47.316 + 01.013 11:53:16.455  52,231

9 1:50.767 + 04.464 11:55:07.222  50,604

 Po. 2 - # 211 MANNA L. + 02.458
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.130 + 04.155 11:40:43.149  50,896

2 1:46.489 + 00.514 11:42:29.638  52,636

3 1:45.975 --------- 11:44:15.613  52,892

4 1:48.349 + 02.374 11:46:03.962  51,733

5 1:48.674 + 02.699 11:47:52.636  51,578

6 1:47.735 + 01.760 11:49:40.371  52,028

7 1:49.711 + 03.736 11:51:30.082  51,091

8 1:49.075 + 03.100 11:53:19.157  51,388

9 1:50.523 + 04.548 11:55:09.680  50,715

 Po. 3 - # 6 DAZIANO L. + 28.220
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.113 + 07.033 11:40:49.132  48,274

2 1:50.508 + 01.428 11:42:39.640  50,722

3 1:50.903 + 01.823 11:44:30.543  50,541

4 1:51.102 + 02.022 11:46:21.645  50,451

5 1:49.080 --------- 11:48:10.725  51,386

6 1:49.909 + 00.829 11:50:00.634  50,999

7 1:50.646 + 01.566 11:51:51.280  50,659

8 1:50.987 + 01.907 11:53:42.267  50,503

9 1:53.175 + 04.095 11:55:35.442  49,527

 Po. 4 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 32.360
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.756 + 07.539 11:40:50.775  47,600

2 1:50.870 + 00.653 11:42:41.645  50,557

3 1:50.217 --------- 11:44:31.862  50,856

4 1:50.740 + 00.523 11:46:22.602  50,616

5 1:51.352 + 01.135 11:48:13.954  50,338

6 1:51.108 + 00.891 11:50:05.062  50,448

7 1:51.259 + 01.042 11:51:56.321  50,380

8 1:51.942 + 01.725 11:53:48.263  50,072

9 1:51.319 + 01.102 11:55:39.582  50,353

 Po. 5 - # 13 BERTACCO T. + 53.761
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.427 + 04.733 11:40:48.446  48,561

2 1:50.694 --------- 11:42:39.140  50,637

3 1:51.309 + 00.615 11:44:30.449  50,357

4 1:51.913 + 01.219 11:46:22.362  50,085

5 1:53.195 + 02.501 11:48:15.557  49,518

6 1:55.046 + 04.352 11:50:10.603  48,721

7 1:57.282 + 06.588 11:52:07.885  47,793

8 1:56.697 + 06.003 11:54:04.582  48,032

9 1:56.401 + 05.707 11:56:00.983  48,154

 Po. 6 - # 9 PICCO A. + 1:02.089
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.845 + 07.407 11:40:52.864  46,770

2 1:53.588 + 01.150 11:42:46.452  49,347

3 2:01.474 + 09.036 11:44:47.926  46,143

4 1:52.922 + 00.484 11:46:40.848  49,638

5 1:53.826 + 01.388 11:48:34.674  49,244

6 1:53.496 + 01.058 11:50:28.170  49,387

7 1:53.549 + 01.111 11:52:21.719  49,364

8 1:52.438 --------- 11:54:14.157  49,851

9 1:55.154 + 02.716 11:56:09.311  48,676

 Po. 7 - # 38 REGALDO C. + 1:05.854
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.863 + 06.055 11:40:52.882  46,763

2 1:54.399 + 00.591 11:42:47.281  48,997

3 1:54.574 + 00.766 11:44:41.855  48,922

4 1:55.761 + 01.953 11:46:37.616  48,420

5 1:54.800 + 00.992 11:48:32.416  48,826

6 1:55.454 + 01.646 11:50:27.870  48,549

7 1:53.808 --------- 11:52:21.678  49,251

8 1:54.682 + 00.874 11:54:16.360  48,876

9 1:56.716 + 02.908 11:56:13.076  48,024

 Po. 8 - # 278 MELACARNE F. + 1:39.298
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.020 + 10.487 11:40:59.039  44,479

2 1:59.176 + 03.643 11:42:58.215  47,033

3 1:55.533 --------- 11:44:53.748  48,516

4 1:56.205 + 00.672 11:46:49.953  48,235

5 1:56.938 + 01.405 11:48:46.891  47,933

6 1:58.555 + 03.022 11:50:45.446  47,279

7 1:59.535 + 04.002 11:52:44.981  46,892

8 2:00.631 + 05.098 11:54:45.612  46,466

9 2:00.908 + 05.375 11:56:46.520  46,359

 Po. 9 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 1:39.608
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.517 + 02.894 11:40:49.536  48,106

2 1:55.770 + 02.147 11:42:45.306  48,417

3 1:54.607 + 00.984 11:44:39.913  48,908

4 1:54.389 + 00.766 11:46:34.302  49,001

5 1:53.623 --------- 11:48:27.925  49,332

6 1:53.822 + 00.199 11:50:21.747  49,245

7 2:30.262 + 36.639 11:52:52.009  37,303

8 1:58.436 + 04.813 11:54:50.445  47,327

9 1:56.385 + 02.762 11:56:46.830  48,161

 Po. 10 - # 999 PORCELLATO G. + 1:52.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.371 + 06.383 11:40:55.390  45,805

2 1:56.469 + 00.481 11:42:51.859  48,126

3 1:55.988 --------- 11:44:47.847  48,326

4 1:57.115 + 01.127 11:46:44.962  47,861

5 1:56.260 + 00.272 11:48:41.222  48,213

6 1:58.943 + 02.955 11:50:40.165  47,125

7 2:15.700 + 19.712 11:52:55.865  41,306

8 2:00.402 + 04.414 11:54:56.267  46,554

9 2:03.237 + 07.249 11:56:59.504  45,483

Fastest lap: 1:45.975
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 Po. 11 - # 137 FERRARI M. + 1:57.174
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.723 + 07.763 11:41:03.620  44,232

2 1:58.960 --------- 11:43:02.580  47,118

3 2:02.343 + 03.383 11:45:04.923  45,815

4 1:59.843 + 00.883 11:47:04.766  46,771

5 1:59.212 + 00.252 11:49:03.978  47,019

6 2:00.371 + 01.411 11:51:04.349  46,566

7 2:00.606 + 01.646 11:53:04.955  46,475

8 1:59.316 + 00.356 11:55:04.271  46,978

9 2:00.125 + 01.165 11:57:04.396  46,661

 Po. 12 - # 71 SALVI A. + 2:01.374
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.311 + 05.750 11:40:58.330  44,730

2 1:59.561 --------- 11:42:57.891  46,882

3 2:00.166 + 00.605 11:44:58.057  46,645

4 2:01.440 + 01.879 11:46:59.497  46,156

5 2:00.974 + 01.413 11:49:00.471  46,334

6 2:02.571 + 03.010 11:51:03.042  45,730

7 2:01.795 + 02.234 11:53:04.837  46,022

8 2:01.493 + 01.932 11:55:06.330  46,136

9 2:02.266 + 02.705 11:57:08.596  45,844

 Po. 13 - # 319 BARBARINO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.316 + 09.961 11:41:02.335  43,345

2 2:02.907 + 03.552 11:43:05.242  45,605

3 2:00.832 + 01.477 11:45:06.074  46,388

4 1:59.485 + 00.130 11:47:05.559  46,911

5 2:00.051 + 00.696 11:49:05.610  46,690

6 2:00.976 + 01.621 11:51:06.586  46,333

7 1:59.355 --------- 11:53:05.941  46,962

8 2:01.737 + 02.382 11:55:07.678  46,044

 Po. 14 - # 127 RAGLIA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.336 + 15.282 11:41:04.355  42,678

2 2:01.434 + 05.380 11:43:05.789  46,158

3 2:15.959 + 19.905 11:45:21.748  41,227

4 1:57.426 + 01.372 11:47:19.174  47,734

5 1:56.074 + 00.020 11:49:15.248  48,290

6 1:56.054 --------- 11:51:11.302  48,298

7 1:57.516 + 01.462 11:53:08.818  47,697

8 1:59.886 + 03.832 11:55:08.704  46,754

 Po. 15 - # 238 NEGRI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.494 + 14.604 11:41:06.513  41,988

2 2:02.503 + 03.613 11:43:09.016  45,756

3 2:01.375 + 02.485 11:45:10.391  46,181

4 1:58.890 --------- 11:47:09.281  47,146

5 2:00.121 + 01.231 11:49:09.402  46,663

6 1:59.312 + 00.422 11:51:08.714  46,979

7 1:59.395 + 00.505 11:53:08.109  46,947

8 2:04.143 + 05.253 11:55:12.252  45,151

 Po. 16 - # 11 CORLEONE A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.222 + 11.851 11:41:02.241  43,377

2 1:57.371 --------- 11:42:59.612  47,756

3 1:57.920 + 00.549 11:44:57.532  47,534

4 1:58.513 + 01.142 11:46:56.045  47,296

5 2:01.821 + 04.450 11:48:57.866  46,012

6 2:13.251 + 15.880 11:51:11.117  42,065

7 2:08.039 + 10.668 11:53:19.156  43,777

8 2:05.709 + 08.338 11:55:24.865  44,589

 Po. 17 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.957 + 08.827 11:41:06.603  43,131

2 2:01.459 + 00.329 11:43:08.062  46,149

3 2:02.212 + 01.082 11:45:10.274  45,865

4 2:01.852 + 00.722 11:47:12.126  46,000

5 2:01.130 --------- 11:49:13.256  46,274

6 2:02.126 + 01.996 11:51:15.382  45,897

7 2:05.811 + 04.681 11:53:21.193  44,553

8 2:07.749 + 06.619 11:55:28.942  43,877

 Po. 18 - # 199 BARATTO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.232 + 10.314 11:41:11.820  41,449

2 2:05.930 + 01.012 11:43:17.750  44,510

3 2:04.918 --------- 11:45:22.668  44,871

4 2:05.808 + 00.890 11:47:28.476  44,554

5 2:05.456 + 00.538 11:49:33.932  44,679

6 2:08.607 + 03.689 11:51:42.539  43,584

7 2:07.925 + 03.007 11:53:50.464  43,816

8 2:07.440 + 02.522 11:55:57.904  43,983

 Po. 19 - # 110 VARALDI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.261 + 08.358 11:41:09.748  42,062

2 2:04.903 --------- 11:43:14.651  44,876

3 2:05.380 + 00.477 11:45:20.031  44,706

4 2:08.994 + 04.091 11:47:29.025  43,453

5 2:14.156 + 09.253 11:49:43.181  41,781

6 2:12.231 + 07.328 11:51:55.412  42,389

7 2:15.329 + 10.426 11:54:10.741  41,419

8 2:18.917 + 14.014 11:56:29.658  40,349

 Po. 20 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.610 + 08.753 11:40:56.629  45,346

2 1:56.186 + 01.329 11:42:52.815  48,243

3 1:58.563 + 03.706 11:44:51.378  47,276

4 1:55.374 + 00.517 11:46:46.752  48,583

5 1:55.681 + 00.824 11:48:42.433  48,454

6 1:54.857 --------- 11:50:37.290  48,802

7 1:58.606 + 03.749 11:52:35.896  47,259

8 5:52.286 + 3:57.429 11:58:28.182  15,911

Fastest lap: 1:45.975
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